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PROVE LIBERE MOTO
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PIRILLO Ivan

DI GIORGIO Riccardo
MATOLO Vittorio
CORNO Luca

DALLA Giovanni
PAROLINI Luca
SOFFRITTI Raffaele
TORINO Stefano
CARLINI Roberto
BETTIOL Alessandro
MAROTTA Daniele
ANDRADE GOMES Jesus
BRUNO Giordano
DACOMO Giuseppe
AURILIA Antonio
CHIARINI Valerio
GREGGI Francesco
GRECHI Fabio
GAMBIN Andrea
LULLO Alessandro
RUGGIERO Matteo
BERGAMIN Fabio

LA DONNA Francesco
FIUME Thomas
CIASCHINI Gabriele
GAROTTA Federico
MANZONI Andrea
ADRAGNA Roberto
CASALI Gabriele
CORBARA Massimo
DECORTE Marco
NICCOLAI Massimo
STOJANOV Vase
BONACCHI Alessandro
LEONARDUZZI Christian
LANA Lorenzo
AVANZATI Leonardo
BONACCI Paolo
BENEVENTO Luca
TASSINI Daniele
MILANESE Albert
SPIRITO Jessica
SIMEONI Marco
PRANTIL Luana
BERTONI Matteo
SUPERINA Airin irene
DE Santi daniele
RAMACCI Alessandro
SERPE Davide

Scarperia 18 LUGLIO 2022
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TEMPO

2'18.282
2'18.563
2'19.105
2'19.515
2'19.591
2'19.758
2'20.233
2'20.331
2'20.434
2'20.607
2'20.617
2'20.675
2'21.103
2'21.214
2'21.304
2'21.353
2'21.954
2'22.112
2'22.211
2'22.750
2'23.104
2'23.276
2'23.510
2'23.774
2'23.848
2'23.928
2'24.002
2'24.010
2'24.070
2'24.259
2'24.805
2'24.811
2'24.852
2'25.113
2'25.585
2'26.095
2'27.229
2'27.781
2'27.906
2'28.866
2'29.184
2'29.378
2'29.718
2'30.010
2'30.619
2'30.995
2'34.329
2'37.450
2'41.663

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
1/7 136.547
0.281 3/4 136.270
0.823 6/7 135.739
1.233 2/3 135.340
1.309 1/7  135.266
1.476 6/7 135.104
1.951 6/7 134.647
2.049 3/5 134.553
2.152 5/7 134.454
2.325 5/6 134.289
2.335 4/5 134.279
2.393 5/7 134.224
2.821 5/6 133.817
2.932 6/7 133.711
3.022 4/5 133.626
3.071 4/6 133.580
3.672 2/5 133.014
3.830 6/7 132.867
3.929 5/6 132.774
4.468 4/7 132.273
4.822 4/6 131.945
4.994 2/5 131.787
5.228 4/7 131.572
5.492 2/3 131.331
5.566 2/7 131.263
5.646 4/5 131.190
5.720 2/3 131.123
5.728 3/6 131.115
5.788 5/6 131.061
5.977 2/6 130.889
6.523 2/5 130.396
6.529 3/5 130.390
6.570 3/7 130.353
6.831 6/7 130.119
7.303 2/4  129.697
7.813 6/7 129.244
8.947 6/7 128.249
9.499 5/6 127.770
9.624 5/6 127.662
10.584 4/7 126.838
10.902 4/6 126.568
11.096 1/4  126.404
11.436 2/6  126.117
11.728 4/6 125.871
12.337 2/3 125.362
12.713 2/5 125.050
16.047 1/3  122.349
19.168 5/6 119.923
23.381 4/5 116.798
ORA FINE (

VEL

242.6
243.7
2231
252.3
232.7
236.3
228.3
233.7
2416
248.2
255.3
236.3
2416
231.2
233.7
233.7
2041
220.4
241.0
2222
232.7
2421
225.9
200.7
230.2
240.0
231.7
198.1
205.3
238.4
2347
214.2
246.0
232.2
229.2
240.5
241.6
213.8
200.3
2121
219.9
219.5
220.4
222.2
221.7
215.5
224.0
201.8
2101

)
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